SUDTIROLER SPORTSCHUTZENVERBAND

Rundenwettkampf 2017/2018

Einzelwertung

Bez. Vinschgau

LG Veteranen
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NAME

Gotsch Konrad
Santer Adolf Josef
Gurschler Alois
Mayr Josef

Oberegelsbacher Alfred

Tumler Josef
Bernhart Norbert
Santer Adolf
Bauer Anton
Troger Eduard
Christanell Hermann
Zangerle Josef
Grasser Hans
Schwienbacher Michl
Bachmann Karl
Schonthaler Franz
Debiasi Hermann
Fratton Karl
Schuster Heinz
Hillebrand Hanni
Kiem Robert

Cosi Modesto
Pixner Josef
Laimer Franz
Prister Johann
Debiasi Hans
Raffeiner Erich
Markt Josef

Auer Heinz
Laimer Luis
Stricker Josef
Laimer Resi
Hillebrand Toni

Klasse
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MANNSCHAFT
SCHNALS
SCHNALS
NATURNS II

LAAS |
SCHNALS
SCHNALS
NATURNS |
SCHNALS
NATURNS |

LAAS |
NATURNS II

LAAS II

LAAS |
NATURNS |
NATURNS II

LAAS II

KASTELBELL/TSCHARS

LAAS II

LAAS II
NATURNS II

GOLDRAIN/LATSCH
LAAS |
KASTELBELL/TSCHARS
KASTELBELL/TSCHARS
KASTELBELL/TSCHARS
KASTELBELL/TSCHARS
GOLDRAIN/LATSCH
LAAS II
GOLDRAIN/LATSCH
NATURNS |

LAAS II
NATURNS |
NATURNS II

Serien

Ringe Schnitt

7

N NN UONRN NN OO NN N~NSNSNSNNSNSNSNSNSNSN~N~NOO NN

423,0
422,5
4217
421,2
421,1
420,9
420,2
419,9
419,6
419,2
419,0
418,9
418,5
417,6
416,3
415,2
413,9
4129
412,2
411,0
410,3
408,7
407,8
407,4
407,3
407,0
406,3
400,5
398,9
397,9
397,7
392,2
391,0



